To:

From:

Subject:

Date:

MEMORANDUM

Frank Rush, Town Manager

Gayle Parker, Tax Collector

Tax / Solid Waste Releases

January 2, 2018

Piease present the following tax releases to the Board of Commissioners for approval at the meeting of January 9, 2018

Name

Dolphin Ridge Club LLC
#356598 B# 5010

Henry, Donald E.  Acct#

519701 B# 8606

Jackson, Walter Clinton Acct
# 111050 B# 3410

Lee, Troy Avery Acct
#525194 B# 9032

Loyack, David G, Acct #
519676 B# 8605

Spinnakers Reach Realty
Acct # 226015 B# 4181

Strickland, Donnie Nell Acct
# 507056 B# 8312

Talkington, Pamela etvir
Alvin #
426946 B# 6639/9434

Walsh, Kirkman Keith Acct
#488865 Bit 7945

Wetherington, Betty etal
Colon Acct # 469701 B#
7491

Totals

Tax Beach Solid Waste
13.24
7.50
109.57
1.36 228.00
2.76
228.00
33.50 228.00
58.57
14.58
228.00
241.08 - 912.00

Mayor, Wilson E. Barber

12-29 city late listing error

12-4 delete report

value reduced

12-4 delete report

12-4 delete report

commercial property

12-11 released report

12-29 value reduced

12-4 delete report

2017 house fire- house
demolished




